Supp. Table 1. Baseline demographic characteristics of the 347 included patients

	Clinical characteristics
	Number of patients
	Percentage (%)
	

	Age, mean ± SD, years

   > 50

   ≤50
	53.31 ± 10.09

221

126
	63.7

36.3
	

	FIGO Stage

   IB1
   IB2

   IIA1

   IIA2
	97

63

166

21
	28.0

18.2

47.8

6.0
	

	Tumor differentiation

   Good

   Moderate

   Poor

   Others
	3

301

37

6
	0.9

86.7

10.7

1.7
	

	The depth of stromal invasion

   > 50%

   ≤ 50%
	257

90
	74.1

25.9
	

	LNM

   Negative

   Positive
	268

79
	77.2

22.8
	

	LVSI

  Negative

  Positive
	141

206
	40.6

59.4
	

	Treatment after surgery

  NFT

  RT

  CT

  RT + CT  
	49

61

38

199
	14.1

17.6

11.0

57.3
	


Abbreviation: SD, standard deviation; FIGO, International Federation of Gynecology and Obstetrics, LNM, lymph node metastasis; NFT, No further treatment; RT, Radiotherapy; CT, Chemotherapy. 

Supp. Table 2. Postoperative therapies according to patient characteristics

	Characteristics
	RT (n=61)
	CT (n=38)
	RT+CT (n=199)
	NFT (n=49)
	P-value

	Age (years)

   > 50

   ≤50
	*54.05±11.060

22 (36.1)

39 (63.9)
	*52.50±10.051

17 (44.7)

21 (55.3)
	*52.97±9.219

69 (34.7)

130 (65.3)
	*54.39±12.259

18 (36.7)

31 (63.3)

10(20.4)

12(24.5)

27 (55.1)

0(0.0)
	
	0.719

0.705

	FIGO Stage

   IB1

   IB2

   IIA1

   IIA2
	24 (39.3)

13 (21.4)

24 (39.3)

0 (0.0)
	11 (28.9)

5 (13.2)

20 (52.6)

2 (5.3)
	52 (26.1)

33 (16.7)

95 (47.7)

19 (9.5)
	
	
	0.090#

	LNM

   Negative

   Positive
	48 (78.7)

13 (21.3)
	32 (84.2)

6 (15.8)
	144 (72.4)

55 (27.6)
	44 (89.8)

5 (10.2)
	0.042

	Stromal invasion

   > 50%

   ≤ 50%
	19 (31.1)

42 (68.9)
	12 (31.6)

26 (68.4)
	38 (19.1)

161 (80.9)
	21 (42.9)

28 (57.1)
	0.003
	

	LVSI

   Negative

   Positive
	31 (50.8)

30 (49.2)
	13 (34.2)

25 (65.8)
	65 (32.7)

134 (67.3)
	32 (65.3)

17 (34.7)
	
	<0.001

	Tumor differentiation

   Good

   Moderate

   Poor

   Others
	2 (3.3)

58 (95.1)

1 (1.6)

0 (0.0)
	0 (0.0)

30 (78.9)

6 (15.8)

2 (5.3)
	1 (0.5)

171 (85.9)

25 (12.6)

2 (1.0)
	0 (0.0)

42 (85.7)

5 (10.2)

2 (4.1)
	
	0.013^


*Mean±standard deviation (SD); #X2trend; ^Fisher's exact test.

Abbreviation: HR, hazard ratio; CI, confidence interval; LVSI, lymphovascular space invasion; LNM, lymph node metastasis; RT, Radiotherapy; CT, Chemotherapy; NFT, No further treatment.
Supp. Figure 1 Overall survival proportions according to the status of the lymph node metastasis 
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Supp. Figure 2 Progression-free survival according to the status of the lymph node metastasis
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